FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

ISIN: US35671D8570

Overview

2024/06/27 17:44:59

Price
45.185 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-2.34% (-1.09)

US35671D8570
FCX

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

64,995 EUR

S&P 500

45.165 EUR (288)
46.635 EUR (4,792)
46.56 EUR

46.635 EUR

46.54 EUR

46.27 EUR
46.57187 EUR

409

19,048.00

5

15

WKN: 35671D857
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

on market

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=39295125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US35671D8570&ID_NOTATION=439906235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35671D8570&ID_NOTATION=439906235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82c68b1c43c79f7bc07f4c94ec633df1820bf411ab4b7e05bcd0022dc3db1642&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6f368ea9e9cf13c2&time=1719613454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=264418c8a51c33bf7163cdfad42f0f0e6105bb871ef02fb64ec1c11dd1079561&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2842caaea11741ae6&time=1719613454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3ccdf43b1e43aa2d6b6b0e292b62b96119ca099fb13512a76e5a3ed7c08f52d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fbb290184a1f3481&time=1719613454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b9a746437d25fc786a9bf8affa77084dc3365bc37a97b5806c5912135256bbf&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d36a58bc47ab0708&time=1719613454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4191db9193006bc5ab1995c04f95dd492d56e422e574ecda685f51b6f50fae65&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09974c74905223b92&time=1719613454&tool=RSC

FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

Details

2024/06/27 17:44:59

Price
45.185 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.34% (-1.09)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

46.120 EUR (129
46.743 EUR (87

43.209 EUR (110

-EUR (-

50.410 EUR (2024/05/21
34.260 EUR (2024/02/14

—_— — — — — — — —

ISIN US35671D8570
Symbol FCX
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 64,995 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.165 EUR (288)
Ask (Ask size) 46.635 EUR (4,792)
Open 46.56 EUR
High 46.635 EUR
Low 46.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.27 EUR
VWAP 46.57187 EUR
Volume (pcs) 409
Trading volume 19,048.00
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.73% - -
Perf (abs.) +6.48 - -
Beta 0.88 1.36 1.39
Volatility 33.87 - -

ERSTE

Group

All listings for FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

Time Price

17:35 45.29 EUR

17:32 45.325 EUR

22:26 45.155 EUR

21:27 45.155 EUR

-EUR (-

- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.35 79
0.00 2
0.30 66
0.01 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22419209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16174600

FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2022/
12/07

2024/
02/06

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
05/21

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

17:35

17:35

22:00

08:10

17:30

14:28

18:05

17:44

19:30

08:10

38.50 USD

10.00 CHF

48.32 USD

46.37 EUR

48.6125 USD

46.06 EUR

50.00 EUR

45.185 EUR

45.28 EUR

45.99 EUR

0.00

0.00

436.37

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11574288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5716188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2577960

FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FREEPORT-MCMORAN INC.

333 North Central Avenue - 85004-2189
Phoenix

Telefon: +1-602-366-8100
Fax: +

E-mail: fcx_communications@fmi.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard
Adkerson

David Abney
Dustan McCoy

Frances
Townsend

Hugh Grant

John Stephens

Lydia Kennard

Marcela
Donadio

Robert Dudley
Ryan Lance
Sara Lewis

Richard C.
Adkerson

Kathleen L.
Quirk

Maree
Robertson

Stephen T.
Higgins

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:fcx_communications@fmi.com
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